
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

250 

972 

318 

21 

99 

38 

154a 

41 

350 

27 

11 

Class 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

MX 85 

Name 

NOVAK Matej 

GRACER Rok 

KOS Jure 

MIHOVEC Matej 

NIKIĆ Daniel 

VRBNJAK Nikola 

SINKOVIĆ Franko 

IVANOVIĆ Lea 

HRANIĆ Marija Antoaneta 

ČAMIĆ Antonio 

DOŠEN Dominik 

Club 

MK Bedekovčina 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Požega Promet 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Viškovci 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Viškovci 

Team 

MŠD Zabok MK MX Šipek 

MX-CRO Racing Team 

MŠD Zabok MK MX Šipek 

MX-CRO Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:29.272 

1:33.817 

1:34.699 

1:37.028 

1:45.836 

1:48.353 

1:51.398 

2:03.447 

2:11.630 

2:13.253 

2:18.454 

Diff 

4.545 

5.427 

7.756 

16.564 

19.081 

22.126 

34.175 

42.358 

43.981 

49.182 

Laps 

8 

8 

6 

8 

7 

6 

7 

5 

4 

5 

4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2.6.2024. 10:06:22 
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Cletk of the Course: MIOČ Zoran 

Jury President: VRANČIĆ Vlado 

EMN 20/2467; MX-07; MX-B-06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OPH MX - MCK TRP MAROVIĆ 

00 - QUALIFIFYING 

MX 85   

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:47:24 

Draga 0,000 km 

2.6.2024. 09:50 


